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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/13/2013 10:00 am Football Camp - Grades 2 - 8 Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Football Field
Tue 08/13/2013 1:00 pm HS Football Camp/Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Football Field
Wed 08/14/2013 10:00 am Football Camp - Grades 2 - 8 Football Field

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Wed 08/14/2013 1:00 pm HS Football Camp/Practice Football Field

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Thu 08/15/2013 10:00 am Football Camp - Grades 2 - 8 Football Field

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Thu 08/15/2013 1:00 pm HS Football Camp/Practice Football Field

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Sat 08/31/2013 1:00 pm Varsity Football @ Toledo HS Toledo High School
Fri 09/06/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Football Spaghetti Dinner Cafeteria
Fri 09/06/2013 7:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Willamina Football Field
Fri 09/13/2013 7:00 pm HS Varsity Football at Amity Amity High School
Fri 09/20/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Football Spaghetti Dinner Cafeteria
Fri 09/20/2013 7:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Central Linn Football Field
Fri 10/04/2013 7:00 pm HS Varsity Football at Portland Christian Portland Christian
Fri 10/11/2013 7:00 pm HS Varsity Football at Neah-Kah-Nie Neah-Kah-Nie Jr/Sr High School
Fri 10/18/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Football Spaghetti Dinner Cafeteria
Fri 10/18/2013 7:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Nestucca (Homecoming Game) Football Field
Wed 10/23/2013 2:45 pm JH & HS Sports team photos JH/HS Gym

Football Field
Thu 10/24/2013 6:00 pm NWL football coaches meeting Gaston Jr/Sr High School

HS Room 105 - Home Ec Room
Fri 10/25/2013 7:00 pm HS Varsity Football at Knappa Knappa High School
Fri 11/01/2013 3:00 pm Varsity Football Spaghetti Dinner Cafeteria
Fri 11/01/2013 7:00 pm HS Varsity Football vs Vernonia Football Field
Tue 11/12/2013 7:00 pm HS Fall Sports Banquet Knights of Pythias Hall


